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
 Yes  No 

*Agent Has Equity  
(Agent Owned) 
 Yes  No 

*REO (Bank etc owned) 
 Yes  No 

Current Rent Price______________________ 

Lease Expire Date______________________ 

Broker Ad Number______________________ 
 
Neigh Rev Strat Area  Yes  No 

*NIFA Target Area  Yes  No 

*New Construction 
 Completed (Never Occupied) 

 NOT New, Not a Model 

 Under Construction 

Estimated Completion Date____________ 

Model Home  Yes  No 

Model Name________________________ 

Builder____________________________ 

*Bedrooms______________________ 
(Conforming Only in terms of Egress) 

*Bedrooms Above 
Grade___________ 

*Bathrooms__________ 

*# Of Rooms_________ 

*# Of Fireplaces________ 

FP. Fireplace Type 
 1. Direct Vent Gas 4. Gas Log 

 2. Electric           5. Wood Burn. 

 3. Gas Log Ltr.       6. Wood Stove 

*Garage Spaces_________ 

*GAR. Garage Type 
 1. Attached  6. Carport 

 2. Detached  7. Off Street Park 

 3. Built-In   8. Heated 

 4. Tandem  9. None 

 5. Underground  

Finished Only 
*Main Floor SqFt____________________ 

*2nd Floor SqFt_____________________ 

*3rd Floor SqFt_____________________ 

*Finished Below  Grade______________ 

*Finished Abv Grd SqFt (System Calctd) 
*Total Finished SqFt  (System Calculated) 

*Square Foot Source 
 Assessor   Other    Plans 

*Basement  Yes  No 

Basement %___________ 

*Walk Out Basement  Yes  No 

*BSF. Basement  Features 
 1. Daylight Window  

 2. Crawl  Space     

 3. Egress Window 

 4. None 

 5. Other Window 

 6. Other 

*Tax Amount__________  Partial  Full 

*Tax Year____________________ 

Tax Database ID 
 CRS Tax - IA   CRS Tax - NE   

Tax ID (Auto-filled) 

*Year Built____________________ 

*School District _________________________________________________________________________________________ 

*Grade School _________________________________________________________________________________________ 

*Jr. High School ________________________________________________________________________________________ 

*High School __________________________________________________________________________________________ 

*Style (Check only one choice) 

 1 Story/Ranch  Multi-Level  

 1.5 Story    Other 

 1.75 Story   Raised Ranch 

 2 Story   Split Entry 

 2.5 Story   Tri-Level  

 Bungalow   Uncategorized 

*Lot Size Range 

 Up to ¼ Acre  

 Over ¼ up to ½ Acre 

 Over ½ up to 1 Acre 

 Over 1 up to 5 Acres 

 Over 5 up to 10 Acres 

 Over 10 up to 20 Acres 

 Over 20 up to 40 Acres 

 Over 40 Acres 

 Not Applicable 

GENERAL 

Architecture 

 Cape Cod   Other 

 Colonial   Ranch 

 Contemporary  Resort 

 Earth Berm   Traditional 

 Geodesic Dome  Tudor 

 Log Home   Victorian 
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https://lincolnne.maps.arcgis.com/apps/Viewer/index.html?appid=977be6c012b842e5a6cee8a2ef13aed7


Branded Virtual Tour  
___________________________________________ 

Unbranded Virtual Tour 
___________________________________________ 

Branded Video Link  
___________________________________________ 
 
Unbranded Video Link  
___________________________________________ 

Other Room Names  

1. Accessory Apt  9. Hearth  17. Play 
2. Bathroom 10. In-Law Apt  18. Sitting 
3. Bedroom 11. Library  19. Storage  
4. Den  12. Loft   20. Sunroom 
5. Exercise 13. Master Bath  21. Workshop 
6. Flex  14. Media  22. Other 
7. Foyer 15. Mudroom  23. Sewing 
8. Game 16. Pantry  24. Walk-in Closet 

  
Length  Width  

Level 
(1,2,3,B) 

Living Room   X    LIV.  

Formal Dining    X    DRF.  

Informal Dining   X    DRI.  

Kitchen   X    KT1.  

Family Room   X    FAM.  

Great Room   X    GRT.  

Rec Room   X    REC.  

Office   X    OFF.  

Laundry   X   * LAU.  

Master Bedroom   X   * MBD.  

Bedroom 2   X    BD2.  

Bedroom 3   X    BD3.  

Bedroom 4   X    BD4.  

Bedroom 5   X    BD5.  

Bedroom 6   X    BD6.  

Other 1: 
  X    

OR1. 
 

Other 2:   X    
OR2. 
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